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Vincent Peralta
Internal applications management

Pascal Berton
Network Management

Aymeric Boniou 
Web Content Management

Yannick Grally
Head of Help Desk unit

Pradip Ashok
Technical advisor

Sylvain Savarino
Printroom Management

Françoise Enjolras
Head of Information Systems

Thierry Béra
Director of Finance and Legal

Frédéric Bru
Internet Management

Clémence Forget 
Web Content Editor

Olivier Grossat
Digital transformation
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Thierry Béra
Director of Finance and Legal

+33 144492138 / +33 615150785
bera@uic.org

Accounting

Valérie Join
Subsidiary and project analytical
accounting supervisor

+33 144492163 – join@uic.org

Caroline Sévelin
Accountant – Treasury
Management

+33 144492182 – sevelin@uic.org

Christophe Phounpradith
Accountant – Customers

+33 144492161 – phounpradith@uic.org

Caroline Peixoto
Accountant – Suppliers

+33 144492172 – peixoto@uic.org

Valérie Flisar
Head of Accounting

+33 144492165 – flisar@uic.org

Sophie Carmet
Head of UIC Legal Affairs

+33 144492158 / +33 603862806
carmet@uic.org

Maria Lafont
Senior Advisor, Finance

+33 144492024 – lafont@uic.org

Oana Vlasceanu
Head of Quality Management

+33 144492104 – vlasceanu@uic.org

Filomena Nunes
Senior Advisor
Head of Travel Office

+33 144492261 – nunes@uic.org
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